RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020

Date

2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-20
2019-12-20
2019-12-23
2019-12-24
2019-12-24
2019-12-26
2019-12-26
2019-12-27
2019-12-27
2019-12-27
2019-12-30
2019-12-30
2019-12-30
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02

Co No

160
810
810
810
160
160
530
530
810
60

60

260
260
60

210
810
810
530
260
60

60

460
870
810
810
810
810
480
60

60

810
110
110
810
810
810
810
260
260
260

Acct No

19300
50013
58508
73650
30999
21600
69480
69480
56006
30160
30160
72600
72600
23050
35010
68150
68150
030
37310
36810
36810
63252
4853
63600
67350
67350
90110
6005
93500
93500
51500
40010
40060
90070
66325
66325
90070
60320
60320
60320

Order No

51067
51072
51092
51107
51111
51112
51113
51114
51140
51142
51144
51146
51147
51148
51157
51159
51160
51170
51171
51172
51173
51178
51182
51201
51211
51212
51223
51224
51245
51246
51251
51257
51258
51339
51376
51377
51389
51401
51402
51403

User

Phyliss McLellan
Joseph Daiuto
Shantell Moore
MELINDA RESCHKE
Sharon Norton
Sharon Norton
Lee Owen

Lee Owen
Shantell Moore
Tera Knoll

Tera Knoll

Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Danielle Lockhart
Deb Bowen
Cheryl Walker
Cheryl Walker
Krystin Wolschleger
deborah simpson
Denise Maginity
Denise Maginity
Rhonda Conley
Rania Abuaita
Kristal Johnson
Timery Smith
Timery Smith
Denise Dostilio
Eric Krisko

Dina Chron

Dina Chron
Jodie Bolzman
Brian Wicker
Brian Wicker
Cheyne Gottler
Doris Adair

Doris Adair
Cheyne Gottler
Laura Atsoff
Laura Atsoff
Laura Atsoff

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
500
5000
5000
250
500
500
500
250
250
2000
500
500
250
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
180.00
180.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08

Co No

810
10

810
810
510
810
810
810
870
60

810
810
210
210
210
210
810
810
810
160
110
110
810
810
810
480
810
810
60

530
210
460
460
460
60

460
60

60

60

60

Acct No

75375
1092111
67350
67350
8837
72300
72300
72300
4853
60030
67160
50009
38125
69150
69150
69150
69150
72250
72250
37210
91020
91020
69460
69460
69460
6006
73600
73600
90110
69480
35010
43222
43222
43222
91730
63252
91245
90110
90110
90110

Order No

51404
51425
51430
51431
51436
51460
51461
51462
51471
51475
51478
51484
51489
51491
51492
51493
51494
51499
51500
51506
51520
51521
51525
51526
51527
51536
51539
51541
51547
51549
51551
51553
51554
51555
51557
51559
51560
51561
51562
51563

User

Jennifer Wheeler
Tracey Marlinga
Timery Smith
Timery Smith
Jamie Wark
Angela Stevenson
Angela Stevenson
Angela Stevenson
Rania Abuaita
Tammy Sagamang
ashley d

Mary Bitzer

Cheryl Newsham
Lynette Lind
Lynette Lind
Lynette Lind
Lynette Lind
Jenna DeRieu
Jenna DeRieu
Kristin Masters
Ramona Mems
Ramona Mems
Kerry Zaske

Kerry Zaske

Kerry Zaske

Eric Krisko

Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Kerri Murray

Lee Owen

Julie Kukla
Christina Anderson
Christina Anderson
Christina Anderson
Jennifer Sear
Rhonda Conley
Megan Perkins
Kerri Murray

Kerri Murray

Kerri Murray

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
500
250
250
500
2000
2000
2000
250
500
1000
2000
250
1000
1000
2000
1000
2000
1000
1000
500
500
250
250
250
1000
500
500
250
500
250
2000
500
1000
250
500
500
250
250
250

RP Cost

44.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
78.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-15
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16

Co No

60

60

810
810
530
60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
260
60

810
810
082
510
810
810
210
810
810
810
810
810
810
10

810
810
810
160
160
160
870
210
810
810
60

Acct No

90110

90110

91650

91650

200

91120

91120

30210

71350

71350

71350

71350

71350

60330

91020

50009

50009

54504

8837

75375

082

90110

71650

71650

71650

72425
810530135566430
50013

94350
810530455566430
810530455566430
81053033566420
35700

35700

35700

4853

69100

69780

69780

90200

Order No

51564
51565
51570
51571
51578
51581
51582
51583
51587
51588
51589
51590
51591
51606
51611
51621
51622
51624
51626
51634
51638
51639
51643
51644
51645
51656
51665
51666
51667
51668
51671
51678
51679
51680
51681
51696
51708
51715
51716
51717

User

Kerri Murray
Kerri Murray
Jasmine Ahuja
Jasmine Ahuja
Melissa Stanke
Samantha Larr
Samantha Larr
Melissa Grobbel
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Laura Atsoff
Stacey Engberg
Mary Bitzer

Mary Bitzer
Amanda VanDeusen
Jamie Wark
Jennifer Wheeler
Kameisha Thurman
Molly Babcock
Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
yasmine wood
Melissa Hayes
Joseph Daiuto
Tamara Leo
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Rebecca White
Robert Snyder
Robert Snyder
Robert Snyder
Rania Abuaita
Theda Simmonds
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Yvonne Mulcahy

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
500
2000
2000
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
500
1000
500
500
250

RP Cost

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21

Co No

160
160
810
510
510
160
810
60

460
460
60

810
810
810
460
810
810
260
260
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
10

310
870
210
110
810
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

100305
100305
54500
8837
8837
51004
72375
60080
204271
204271
91020
66075
56048
73650
63252
67200
67200
72150
72100
72100
51004
51002
51002
51002
51004
51004
51002
63550
90069
26815
4853
56040
163000
72375
81053047566420
50504
50504
50504
50504
50504

Order No

51718
51719
51723
51735
51738
51739
51742
51744
51747
51748
51750
51765
51766
51772
51775
51776
51777
51779
51780
51781
51785
51786
51787
51788
51789
51790
51791
51792
51813
51815
51817
51825
51827
51829
51832
51839
51840
51841
51842
51843

User

Angela Price
Angela Price
Keisha Pointer
Jamie Wark
Jamie Wark
Keisha Pointer
Deanna Sisman
Victoria Gervais
Maria Gonzalez
Maria Gonzalez
Stacey Engberg
Kathy Nedorw
Jodie Bolzman
MELINDA RESCHKE
Rhonda Conley
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Kristal Johnson
Thea Cooper
Lisa Hanson
Rania Abuaita
Shantell Moore
Tailer Przybylowicz
Lisa Barton
Rebecca White
nicole jones
Nicole Felton
nicole jones
Nicole Felton
nicole jones

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
2000
250
250
500
500
250
250
500
500
2000
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
250
1000
500
500
250
2000
1000
500
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
78.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
78.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-28

Co No

810
810
810
810
260
260
810
810
810
810
810
10

810
810
480
810
480
480
480
480
480
10

60

530
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

460
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

60

Acct No

50504
50504
50504
50504
72100
72100
72300
16000
73200
73200
51002
90110
71000
71000
6070
71000
6070
6030
6001
6025
6035
92190
64050
063
81053031566420
90110
90110
90110
60080
60080
60080
63252
90660
63600
63600
94036
30155
30155
30155
91020

Order No

51844
51845
51846
51847
51849
51850
51856
51868
51872
51873
51877
51878
51883
51885
51886
51887
51889
51890
51892
51894
51895
51896
51900
51901
51903
51907
51908
51909
51919
51920
51921
51927
51940
51945
51946
51953
51962
51963
51964
51975

User

nicole jones
nicole jones
Nicole Felton
Nicole Felton
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
Angela Stevenson
Ashley West
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
Karen Hess
Jennifer OGrady
REGINA NEAL
REGINA NEAL
Eric Krisko
REGINA NEAL
Eric Krisko

Eric Krisko

Eric Krisko

Eric Krisko

Eric Krisko
Shannon Lamberton
Pamela Dietrich
Abby Gucwa
Rebecca White
Denise Dostilio
Denise Dostilio
Denise Dostilio
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Shownn Blackmer
Rhonda Conley
Sandi Dikos
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Lisa Semeyn
Deborah Terrian
Deborah Terrian
Deborah Terrian
Stacey Engberg

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
250
500
500
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
250
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
250
250
250
1000
1000
1000
1000
250
500
500
250
500

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date Co No Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-01-28 810 72375 51989 Lisa Barton Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-01-28 60 32011 51990 Jennifer Dixon Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-01-28 260 24240 51991 Lisa Jakupovic Business Card 250 17.00
2020-01-28 810 63600 51999 Kristal Johnson Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-01-28 810 72650 52000 nancy lis Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-01-29 810 72375 52014 Deanna Sisman Business Card 500 26.00
2020-12-22 530 030 59104 Krystin Wolschleger Business Card 500 26.00
Total b 6902.00
2019-11-21 60 90010 50516 Penny McCormick #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-12-10 310 5389 50928 Mary C. Ruhiman #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-12-11 810 63550 50950 Kristal Johnson #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2019-12-11 810 63550 50951 Kristal Johnson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-11 810 63550 50952 Kristal Johnson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-11 210 90300 50956 Julie Kukla #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2019-12-13 510 8837 51020 Jamie Wark #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-12-16 530 020 51025 Abby Gucwa #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-16 480 8165 51038 Lori Pidick #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2019-12-16 810 69430 51056 Tina Varela #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-17 810 50013 51073 Joseph Daiuto #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-12-18 810 67500 51110 ashley d #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-18 810 68100 51133 Barbara Thomas #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2019-12-19 210 69780 51163 Cheryl Newsham #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-19 210 69680 51167 Katie Jacobs #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-12-23 210 90300 51204 Julie Kukla #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2019-12-31 810 71150 51375 Tina Kent #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-02 810 50013 51417 Aimee Wallrath #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-06 810 67160 51479 ashley d #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-07 10 90069 51486 Thea Cooper #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-01-07 60 40110 51490 susan jackson #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-01-07 810 71350 51504 Jannine LaDuke #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-01-07 810 72300 51507 Angela Stevenson #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2020-01-07 60 91710 51511 Karla Upthegrove #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-07 810 69460 51523 Kerry Zaske #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-08 210 69150 51531 Lynette Lind #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2020-01-08 810 73650 51535 Dawn Caspers #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-08 810 69050 51545 Angela DeLaRosa #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-01-08 530 55262 51548 Lee Owen #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-09 810 63550 51569 Kristal Johnson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-01-09 530 225 51577 Melissa Stanke #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2020-01-09 480 02801040000 51584 Hilary Kuretich #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-01-13 260 90200 51631 Lori Loll #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-13 810 085 51637 Kameisha Thurman #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-13 810 71650 51646 Danielle Sowers #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-14 810 50013 51664 Joseph Daiuto #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2020-01-15 10 14705 51699 Melissa Howard #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-01-16 810 54500 51722 Keisha Pointer #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2020-01-17 810 72650 51756 nancy lis #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-17 460 60705 51764 Julie Kukla #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-20 60 38260 51774 shelby brandon #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-01-21 60 91570 51818 Rochelle Wilson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-01-22 810 50504 51864 Nicole Felton #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-01-30 60 31040 52034 kim howell #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-11-12 810 76000 58380 Bobbi O #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
Total el 2394.00
2019-12-24 10 92190 51213 Shannon Lamberton  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/PE&$stik 42.00
Total el0 42.00
2019-12-18 310 8387 51139 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-01-08 310 27245 51566 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
Total ell 100.00
2019-12-05 810 81053010566420 50815 Rebecca White #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2019-12-20 10 90010 51177 Kathryn Arens #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-01-06 810 64050 51457 Pamela Dietrich #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-01-06 60 50009 51483 Mary Bitzer #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 176.00
2019-12-05 160 51002 50783 Karen Hess #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2019-12-11 810 63550 50949 Kristal Johnson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1500 63.00
2020-01-02 810 50013 51418 Aimee Wallrath #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2020-01-03 480 7067 51448 Lori Pidick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2020-01-03 480 7067 51449 Lori Pidick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2020-01-06 810 72000 51473 brandy wakefield #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2020-01-07 10 90069 51487 Thea Cooper #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 10000 420.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-01-07 60 32011 51498 Jennifer Dixon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2020-01-09 480 02801040000 51586 Hilary Kuretich #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2020-01-16 360 810530455566430 51720 Melissa Hayes #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2020-01-22 810 50504 51865 Nicole Felton #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
Total e2 1302.00
2019-12-23 210 90300 51207 Julie Kukla 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 2000 57.50
2019-12-27 60 36810 51238 Denise Maginity 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2020-01-07 10 90069 51485 Thea Cooper 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50
Total e3 129.50
2020-01-07 10 90069 51488 Thea Cooper #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 5000 240.00
Total e8 240.00
2020-01-08 160 28580 51556 Chanae Houska 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 2000 57.50
2020-01-16 260 24240 51732 Lisa Jakupovic 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
2020-01-22 160 28580 51891 Chanae Houska 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 2000 57.50
Total e9 140.50
2020-01-02 60 63252 51419 Rhonda Conley Business Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total er 65.00
2019-12-05 810 73850 50803 Elizabeth Schuster Letterhead 2000 0.00
2020-01-06 810 72300 51463 Angela Stevenson Letterhead 2000 0.00
2020-01-07 810 69460 51524 Kerry Zaske Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-01-10 60 90200 51603 Yvonne Mulcahy Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-01-13 810 65400 51630 Lynn Kreiner Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-01-13 810 72425 51657 yasmine wood Letterhead 100 0.00
2020-01-17 810 72650 51755 nancy lis Letterhead 1000 0.00
2020-01-23 260 60320 51898 Laura Atsoff Letterhead 1000 0.00
2020-01-27 210 38121 51960 Cheryl Newsham Letterhead 500 0.00
Total | 0.00
2020-01-31 410 3670 52081 50 0.00
2020-01-31 10 90660 52082 4 0.00
2020-01-31 60 43310 52083 200 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31

Co No

70
70
60
10
70
810
810
810
60
60
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
310
60
460
460
460
460
460
410
410
210
70
60
410
210
850
510
510
60
60
210
410
260
810

Acct No

90600
90600
43560
90010
90600
56037
56037
56037
36810
91020
90300
90300
90300
90300
90540
90540
90540
957-016530
90540
43010
43010
43010
43010
63252
8962
8962
90300
90600
90300
8962
94505
90301
8837
8837
90300
90010
37360
8962

51500

Order No  User Job Type

52084
52085
52086
52087
52088
52089
52090
52091
52092
52093
52094
52096
52097
52098
52099
52100
52101
52102
52103
52105
52106
52107
52108
52109
52110
52111
52112
52113
52114
52115
52116
52117
52118
52119
52120
52121
52122
52123
52124
52125

Qty
123
350
10

500
20
20
20
200
1000
150
150
150
150
500
500
600
250
300
300
200
200
200
100
250
250
500

125
200
200
800
10

200

89
500
250
25
20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31

Co No

810
70
70
70
60
210
210
210
210
210
60
60
850
530
810
210
850
210
850
260
810
260
210
210
850
60
60
60
210
60
850
210
60
70
70
110
810
70
810
60

Acct No

69000
90600
90600
90600
90540
94505
94505
94505
24300
94505
31110

50100
225

50013
90300
90301
24030
50000
94300
72750
91570
90300
94505
90301
90540
90540
90540
93580
16300
90301
38132
91650
90600
90600
31170
66050
90600
60210
90540

Order No  User Job Type

52128
52129
52130
52131
52132
52133
52134
52135
52136
52137
52138
52139
52140
52142
52143
52144
52145
52146
52147
52148
52149
52150
52151
52152
52153
52154
52155
52156
52157
52158
52159
52160
52161
52162
52163
52164
52165
52168
52169
52170

Qty
20
500

600
200
200
200
250
350
10

150
500
100
150
125
16

130

40
500
3925
2200
500
600
600
600
70
365
1000
250
756

35
40
16
250
20
600

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31
2020-01-31

Co No

220
210
210
60

510
70

210
210
210
70

210
210
210
310
60

60

60

60

210
850
530
210
60

510
810
60

70

530
530
530
530
510
510
210
210
10

530
210
60

810

Acct No

90600
90300
24030
31110
8837
90600
90300
94505
90300
90600
90300
90300
90300
957-016530
90540
90540
90540
90540
30010
54010
225
94505
90540
8837
66250
90540
90600
225
225
225
225
8837
8837
27410
24030
19300
225
90300
43010
72750

Order No  User Job Type

52171
52172
52173
52174
52175
52176
52177
52178
52179
52180
52181
52182
52183
52184
52185
52186
52187
52188
52189
52190
52191
52192
52193
52194
52195
52196
52201
52202
52203
52204
52205
52206
52207
52208
52209
52210
52211
52212
52213
52214

Qty
1200
500
200
10
25
151
500
400
500
300
1000
400
400
200
600
600
600
300
1000
300
400
3950

20

20

250
250
500
500
500
500
500
25

500
250

500
750
750
20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-01-31 60 44610 52215 100 0.00
2020-01-31 210 90300 52216 300 0.00
2020-01-31 210 94505 52217 200 0.00
2020-01-31 510 8837 52218 100 0.00
2020-01-31 810 90300 52219 150 0.00
2020-01-31 410 8962 52220 1500 0.00
2020-01-31 510 8837 52221 0 0.00
2020-01-31 210 90300 52222 100 0.00
2020-01-31 210 90300 52223 200 0.00
2020-02-04 60 90600 52293 1 0.00
Total m 0.00
2019-11-14 810 57008 50292 Jennifer Dennert Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-15 2061 57010 50331 Almir Karamovic Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-25 60 36810 50565 Denise Maginity Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-26 310 0960 50656 Kris Miller Brochures 150 0.00
2019-11-29 480 7815 50690 Lori Pidick Brochures 20 0.00
2019-11-29 480 7001 50691 Lori Pidick Brochures 20 0.00
2019-12-03 60 36010 50729 chad chunko Brochures 3 0.00
2019-12-03 60 40110 50730 chad chunko Brochures 3 0.00
2019-12-03 60 36510 50731 chad chunko Brochures 2 0.00
2019-12-06 810 51025 50839 Laura Yager Brochures 2 0.00
2019-12-06 810 67350 50840 Louann Harmon Brochures 4 0.00
2019-12-06 810 67050 50841 Louann Harmon Brochures 4 0.00
2019-12-06 810 67600 50842 Louann Harmon Brochures 2 0.00
2019-12-10 810 69500 50912 Deb Oldenburg Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-11 810 69050 50959 Carrie Gnatkowski Brochures 500 0.00
2019-12-11 810 69130 50960 Angela DeLaRosa Brochures 500 0.00
2019-12-11 810 69050 50963 Carrie Gnatkowski Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-12 810 67200 50978 Kristina Hanson Brochures 10 0.00
2019-12-12 160 566430 50998 ASHLEY ERICKSON  Brochures 151 0.00
2019-12-12 160 566430 51000 ASHLEY ERICKSON  Brochures 151 0.00
2019-12-12 810 65100 51002 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-12 810 57008 51003 Jennifer Dennert Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-13 810 65400 51010 Lynn Kreiner Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-13 60 36110 51011 Becky Wolfington Brochures 500 0.00
2019-12-13 810 77675 51013 Tracy Lowery Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-13 810 77675 51014 Tracy Lowery Brochures 1 0.00
2019-12-13 410 77675 51015 Tracy Lowery Brochures 3000 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2019-12-13
2019-12-16
2019-12-16
2019-12-16
2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-18
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-19
2019-12-20
2019-12-20
2019-12-20
2019-12-23
2019-12-23
2019-12-23
2019-12-27
2019-12-27
2019-12-27
2019-12-29
2019-12-30
2019-12-30
2019-12-31
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02

Co No

240
810
480
510
810
810
57010
57008
52541
210
210
310
510
810
810
810
210
60
810
60
310
60
160
60
54506
260
480
210
810
210
160
810
210
510
510
160
160
210
60
510

Acct No

90010
73200
02801040000
8837
73600
51015
20161
2280
3680
91020
91020
8437
8837
68100
69230
69250
35010
35210
75075
36810
0600
31010
285901100
60180
68275
90200
8165
92050
51521
24060
37210
75550
27620
8837
8837
67160
67160
91020
43560
8837

Order No

51021
51039
51042
51055
51062
51085
51093
51094
51095
51100
51101
51109
51118
51130
51137
51151
51158
51162
51165
51174
51179
51183
51188
51193
51197
51200
51228
51241
51247
51256
51329
51369
51372
51409
51410
51420
51421
51426
51427
51435

User
Jackie Heintskill

melissa lawrukovich

Hilary Kuretich
Jamie Wark
Scott Glasson
Victoria Tijerina
Almir Karamovic
Almir Karamovic
Almir Karamovic
Lisa Dryzga
Lisa Dryzga
roman kinal
Jamie Wark
Barbara Thomas
Verna Lee
Verna Lee

Deb Bowen
Tracy Hawk
Diana Garver
Denise Maginity
Kristin Gray
Anne DeOrnellas
Brandy Martinez
Mike Stanton
Cheryl Weaver
Lori Loll

Lori Pidick

Julie Kukla
Jodie Bolzman
katy hardy
Kristin Masters
Michelle Gillis
Julie Kukla
Jamie Wark
Jamie Wark
ashley d

ashley d

Lisa Dryzga
shirley liddell
Jamie Wark

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty

250
200
155
200

e e e

300
200
25

1000
1000
200
100

10

100

400

300

200

1000

150
150

AW

500
150

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-05
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-09
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-21

Co No

810
60
160
260
810
810
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
160
160
160
410
60
60
60
160
60
210
810
210
10
260
810
160
260
60
260
60
60
60
160
530
810
260
160

Acct No

75550
31040
51015
229

76050
77575
90200
90200
36810
64100
73000
67160
67160
37210
37210
37210
77675
50002
30014
91120
23830
91710
91020
71650
91020
17825
38110
65250
28580
94500
23030
24270
20210
20210
20210
30245
063

72375
72100
28580

Order No

51440
51444
51446
51447
51451
51452
51455
51458
51467
51468
51472
51480
51481
51501
51502
51503
51522
51576
51604
51607
51613
51632
51636
51648
51649
51651
51658
51670
51688
51695
51697
51710
51726
51729
51730
51745
51761
51778
51782
51809

User

Michelle Gillis
kim howell
Victoria Tijerina
sheryl shoebottom
Bobbi O

Bobbi O

Meggan Overstreet
Yvonne Mulcahy
Denise Maginity
Shannon Pierce
TINA PLAUTZ
ashley d

ashley d

Kristin Masters
Kristin Masters
Kristin Masters
Tracy Lowery
colleen taraskavage
Lisa Ardanowski
Samantha Larr
Sharon Mack
Karla Upthegrove
Lisa Dryzga
Danielle Sowers
Lisa Dryzga

Lori Stauffacher
Mary Scheller
Danielle Cahoon
Chanae Houska
Kristina Smith
Cindy Weller

DJ Hubbert

Lisa Bolanowski
Lisa Bolanowski
Lisa Bolanowski
Julie Emerson
Abby Gucwa
Deanna Sisman
brandy wakefield
Chanae Houska

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
100
50

200
1000
100
200

500

500
500
500
3000
100
1000
500

100

A O

75
500
100
75
60
50
50
100

10

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-01-21 160 54504 51837 Amanda VanDeusen Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-22 810 50013 51858 Joseph Daiuto Brochures 200 0.00
2020-01-22 810 90070 51860 Cheyne Gottler Brochures 20 0.00
2020-01-22 210 31017 51861 Julie Kukla Brochures 3 0.00
2020-01-22 210 31017 51862 Julie Kukla Brochures 3 0.00
2020-01-22 210 31017 51863 Julie Kukla Brochures 10 0.00
2020-01-22 810 64100 51867 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-22 210 91020 51881 Julie Kukla Brochures 1000 0.00
2020-01-22 810 90356 51882 Alysiah Mitchell-Wallac8rochures 6 0.00
2020-01-22 810 90362 51884 Ellen Peter Brochures 7 0.00
2020-01-22 810 69460 51888 Kerry Zaske Brochures 2 0.00
2020-01-23 810 60340 51902 Barbara Payne Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-23 60 30190 51922 Angie Rigda Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-24 160 22620 51926 Susan Bort Brochures 8 0.00
2020-01-24 160 30230 51929 Lori Orr Brochures 2 0.00
2020-01-24 810 16300 51931 Susan Theakston Brochures 6 0.00
2020-01-24 60 91570 51933 Rochelle Wilson Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-24 60 90110 51934 Mark Schutte Brochures 48 0.00
2020-01-24 810 90350 51938 Wendy Langworthy Brochures 2 0.00
2020-01-27 60 35700 51949 Liz Birchmeier Brochures 50 0.00
2020-01-27 810 75525 51951 Michelle Gillis Brochures 2 0.00
2020-01-27 810 64100 51957 Theda Simmonds Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-27 810 64100 51958 Theda Simmonds Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-27 160 97130 51959 michelle dumaw Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-27 160 54516 51970 shannon lyons Brochures 1 0.00
2020-01-28 810 56006 51995 Shantell Moore Brochures 1 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2019-12-11 810 69050 50957 Angela DeLaRosa Forms 500 0.00
2019-12-13 60 31010 51006 Sandy Wright Forms 100 0.00
2019-12-13 60 31010 51016 Sandy Wright Forms 1 0.00
2019-12-16 60 31010 51051 Sandy Wright Forms 1 0.00
2019-12-16 60 31010 51052 Sandy Wright Forms 100 0.00
2019-12-16 60 31010 51054 Sandy Wright Forms 500 0.00
2019-12-17 54506 68275 51061 Cheryl Weaver Forms 100 0.00
2019-12-17 810 50013 51071 Joseph Daiuto Forms 100 0.00
2019-12-18 310 8437 51108 roman kinal Forms 500 0.00
2019-12-23 410 8937 51191 Brenda Covey Forms 500 0.00
2019-12-23 410 8937 51192 Brenda Covey Forms 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2019-12-23
2019-12-23
2019-12-26
2019-12-26
2019-12-26
2019-12-26
2019-12-27
2019-12-27
2019-12-27
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2020-01-01
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-02
2020-01-03
2020-01-03

Co No

260
260
810
810
60
310
210
210
810
60
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
810
810
810
810
60
60

Acct No

90200
90200
64100
69400
36810
8437

90200
90200
72550
23040
71150
57008
57008
75475
40010
23060
23060
23060
23060
23090
23090
23090
43560
43560
73350
73350
73350
51025
75400
75400
75400
69680
38110
38260
73150
75475
75475
68375
30010
20410

Order No

51198
51199
51214
51215
51216
51222
51226
51227
51237
51373
51374
51387
51388
51390
51391
51392
51393
51394
51395
51396
51397
51398
51399
51400
51405
51406
51407
51408
51411
51412
51413
51422
51423
51424
51429
51432
51433
51434
51437
51438

User

Lori Loll

Lori Loll

Shannon Pierce
Krista LeBrasceur
Denise Maginity
Jennifer Teeling
Deb Paladi

Deb Paladi
Dolores Guy
jacqueline silva
Tina Kent
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Teresa Wenzlick
Diana Blanchard
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Renee Bell

Renee Bell

Renee Bell
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
Laura Yager
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Katie Jacobs
shelby brandon
shelby brandon
Sheryl Weiler
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Dorothy Craig
Rebecca Miller
Robin Lutz

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
1000

100
200
500
500
500
15

2500
2500
100
500
1000
1000
20
200
100

100
500
500
1000
1000
1000
100
1000
1000
1000

500
500
100
1000
1000
500
100
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-04
2020-01-04
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-06
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-07
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09

Co No

60

60

210
810
810
810
480
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
60

60

810
810
810
60

810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

60

810
810

Acct No

20410
20010
69100
69400
56048
64050
7045
50504
50504
50504
73000
73000
50013
60030
63550
67160
69400
30010
32011
73250
73250
73250
91570
73350
23080
81053010566420
50013
51025
51025
73650
73600
69640
69050
69050
60180
63550
30510
20210
50002
50002

Order No

51439
51442
51443
51453
51454
51456
51459
51464
51465
51466
51469
51470
51474
51476
51477
51482
51495
51496
51497
51508
51509
51510
51519
51528
51529
51530
51532
51533
51534
51537
51538
51540
51543
51544
51550
51552
51558
51568
51572
51573

User

Robin Lutz

Renee Pifer

Theda Simmonds
Jodie Bolzman
Jodie Bolzman
Pamela Dietrich
Lori Pidick

nicole jones

nicole jones

nicole jones

TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
Aimee Wallrath
Tammy Sagamang
Kristal Johnson
ashley d

Krista LeBrasceur
Rebecca Miller
Jennifer Dixon
Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel
Rochelle Wilson
melissa lawrukovich
Darlene Maguire
Rebecca White
Aimee Wallrath
Laura Yager
Laura Yager
Dawn Caspers
Jean OHalloran
Autumn Scherzer
Angela DeLaRosa
Angela DeLaRosa
Mike Stanton
Kristal Johnson
kimberly johnson
Lisa Bolanowski
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
1000
5000
100
100
100

500
500
500
500
500

1000
1000
500
500
100
50
100
100
100
500
500
15
500
500

100
100

500
500

1000
2500
500
500
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-09
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-10
2020-01-11
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-13
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

810
811
811
811
810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

260
60

810
810
260
810
260
810
810
60

Acct No

50002
50002
69150
69150
63600
75550
75550
75550
73650
69230
36710
23030
23020
23030
69680
69230
69250
69260
75375
73650
30210
30210
64100
69230
69250
69260
40110
32113
23012
23030
37310
90200
73150
73150
60330
75310
60330
69000
69000
60030

Order No

51574
51575
51579
51580
51593
51594
51595
51596
51597
51598
51599
51600
51601
51602
51605
51608
51609
51610
51612
51614
51615
51616
51617
51618
51619
51620
51623
51625
51628
51629
51633
51635
51641
51642
51652
51653
51655
51659
51660
51661

User

colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
Heidi Holbrook
Heidi Holbrook
Kristal Johnson
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Dawn Caspers
Verna Lee
Marguerite Pardy
David Withey

David Withey

David Withey

Katie Jacobs

Katie Jacobs

Katie Jacobs

Katie Jacobs

Diana Garver
MELINDA RESCHKE
Melissa Grobbel
Melissa Grobbel
Kelly Lewis

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

susan jackson

Jodi Peterman

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Rebecca (Becky) RobeRerms

David Withey
deborah simpson
Meggan Overstreet
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler

Judy Fago

Teresa Wenzlick
Judy Fago
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Tammy Sagamang

Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
100
100
500
100
100
200
1000

500
500

500
100
100
100
100
1000
100

100

100
100
1000
500
2500
500
500
25

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-14
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-16
2020-01-17
2020-01-17

Co No

260
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

810
260
810
810
810
810
810
210
810
60

Acct No

72100
72100
65250
50013
81053047566420
72150
72150
72150
72150
71600
71600
75400
75400
69200
50504
30110
30110
30014
30110
90200
30010
73350
73150
73200
63600
64100
69400
23090
23090
23090
63550
37310
73600
73600
73600
73600
73600
69150
57006
20210

Order No

51662
51663
51669
51672
51673
51674
51675
51676
51677
51683
51684
51686
51687
51689
51690
51691
51692
51693
51694
51698
51701
51702
51703
51704
51706
51707
51709
51711
51712
51713
51714
51731
51733
51736
51737
51740
51741
51743
51746
51749

User

amber poulin
amber poulin
Danielle Cahoon
Joseph Daiuto
Rebecca White
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Dawn Ward
Joann Provost
Nicole Wesley
Nicole Wesley
Lisa Ardanowski
Nicole Wesley
Meggan Overstreet
Rebecca Miller
melissa lawrukovich
Sheryl Weiler
melissa lawrukovich
Kristal Johnson
Devin Diem
Krista LeBrasceur
Renee Bell

Renee Bell

Renee Bell

Kristal Johnson
deborah simpson
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Heidi Holbrook
Scott Glasson
Lisa Bolanowski

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
1000
1000
16

100
100
500
100
5000
500
1000

100
500
100
500
100
500
100
500
1000
500
100
100
100
100
1000
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-20
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21

Co No

60

810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

810
810
810
810
260
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

810
810
310
810
60

810
810
810
10

160
60

810
810
810

Acct No

43560
68325
72650
72650
72650
72650
20410
65400
30014
73650
51521
75150
72600
72100
71600
23080
56040
73200
69260
69260
69250
69250
69250
43560
43560
43560
69050
69050
8437

72750
30010
51033
51033
51033
51033
28575
35010
63600
63600
63600

Order No

51751
51752
51753
51754
51757
51758
51759
51760
51762
51763
51767
51771
51773
51783
51784
51793
51794
51795
51800
51801
51802
51803
51804
51806
51807
51808
51810
51811
51812
51816
51820
51821
51822
51823
51824
51828
51831
51833
51834
51835

User

shirley liddell
Debra Osmer
nancy lis

nancy lis

nancy lis

nancy lis

Robin Lutz

Lynn Kreiner
Lisa Ardanowski

MELINDA RESCHKE

Jodie Bolzman
Diana Garver
Tracy Spencer
brandy wakefield
Michele Lubick
Darlene Maguire
Shantell Moore

melissa lawrukovich

Verna Lee
Verna Lee
Verna Lee
Verna Lee
Verna Lee
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
Angela DeLaRosa
Angela DeLaRosa
Jennifer Teeling
Cynthia Jones
Rebecca Miller
Laura Yager
Laura Yager
Laura Yager
Laura Yager
Chanae Houska
Tracy Hawk
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100

500
500
500
15
500
1000
100

100

100
100
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
100
100

500
500
500

1000
1000
1000
2500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-23
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-24
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-27
2020-01-28
2020-01-28
2020-01-28

Co No

60
810
810
810
810
810
60
54516
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
60
260
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
360
810
810
60
810
810
260
810
810
480
60

Acct No

35210
73650
60340
73650
69260
69250
36710
68275
64100
73200
73200
69990
56052
56052
90200
56036
56036
77300
69250
30014
72150
55254
75375
75150
50002
68375
35700
64050
73650
75525
73650
73000
30310
50504
50504
37310
50013
73250
58002
30014

Order No

51838
51848
51851
51852
51853
51854
51855
51859
51866
51869
51871
51876
51879
51880
51910
51912
51913
51914
51916
51930
51932
51935
51936
51937
51941
51942
51948
51950
51952
51954
51955
51956
51961
51965
51966
51967
51973
51976
51978
51979

User

Tracy Hawk
MELINDA RESCHKE
Barbara Payne
MELINDA RESCHKE
Verna Lee

Verna Lee
Marguerite Pardy
Cheryl Weaver
Shannon Pierce
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
Katie Jacobs

Alicia Mullett

Alicia Mullett
Meggan Overstreet
Becky Jurish

Becky Jurish
Hannah Howard
Verna Lee

Lisa Ardanowski
brandy wakefield
Lee Owen

Jennifer Wheeler
Jennifer Wheeler
colleen taraskavage
Dorothy Craig

Liz Birchmeier
Pamela Dietrich
MELINDA RESCHKE
Michelle Gillis
MELINDA RESCHKE
TINA PLAUTZ
Bethany Crunk
nicole jones

nicole jones

Judy Fago

Joseph Daiuto

Holly Reibel

LuAnn Jones

Lisa Ardanowski

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty

100
500
100
20
10

1000
500
1000
1000
100
500
500
1000
500
500
1000

500
100

e

500
10

500
100
500
100

100
1000
1000
100
500
100
100
15

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-01-28 60 30014 51980 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 60 30014 51981 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 60 30014 51982 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 60 30014 51983 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 60 30014 51984 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 810 69640 51986 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 810 69640 51987 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 810 69640 51988 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 60 31010 51992 Sandy Wright Forms 20 0.00
2020-01-28 810 73650 51993 MELINDA RESCHKE Forms 100 0.00
2020-01-28 810 50013 51996 Joseph Daiuto Forms 500 0.00
2020-01-28 60 23090 52002 Renee Bell Forms 100 0.00
2020-01-28 60 23090 52003 Renee Bell Forms 6 0.00
2020-01-30 810 81053045566430 52043 Melissa Hayes Forms 1 0.00
2020-01-30 810 75075 52046 Diana Garver Forms 1 0.00
2020-01-30 810 75075 52052 Diana Garver Forms 1 0.00
2020-01-30 60 36710 52064 Marguerite Pardy Forms 1 0.00
2020-01-30 810 50013 52070 Joseph Daiuto Forms 2 0.00
Total of 0.00
2020-01-07 260 71350 51505 Jannine LaDuke Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-07 110 27610 51512 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2020-01-07 110 20410 51513 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2020-01-07 110 23310 51514 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-07 110 23340 51515 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2020-01-07 110 31010 51516 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2020-01-07 110 30210 51517 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-07 110 20020 51518 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-13 810 63550 51640 Kristal Johnson Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-13 60 19930 51650 chad chunko Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2020-01-15 260 0174 51700 Allison Taormina Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-16 60 63252 51721 Rhonda Conley Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2020-01-16 510 8837 51734 Jamie Wark Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2020-01-20 810 69260 51799 Verna Lee Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-23 160 90110 51899 Kelli Quinn Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2020-01-23 810 81053031566420 51917 Rebecca White Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2020-01-24 160 91650 51924 Barbara Carson Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-01-30 60 32113 52075 Jodi Peterman Pocketfolders - Basic 2500 0.00
Total p 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-12-30 810 73250 51270 Holly Reibel 1 0.00
2020-01-02 810 69500 51428 Deb Oldenburg 1 0.00
2020-01-03 810 76050 51450 Bobbi O 4 0.00
2020-01-08 810 69150 51542 Lynette Lind 1 0.00
2020-01-08 810 69150 51546 Lynette Lind 1 0.00
2020-01-08 810 69640 51567 Autumn Scherzer 1 0.00
2020-01-09 810 69200 51585 Dawn Ward 3 0.00
2020-01-13 810 71650 51647 Danielle Sowers 1 0.00
2020-01-14 810 69230 51682 Verna Lee 1 0.00
2020-01-14 810 69150 51685 Heidi Holbrook 1 0.00
2020-01-21 810 51033 51819 Laura Yager 3 0.00
2020-01-21 810 75525 51826 Michelle Gillis 1 0.00
2020-01-22 810 72300 51857 Angela Stevenson 1 0.00
2020-01-26 810 69050 51947 Angela DeLaRosa 3 0.00
2020-01-27 810 54516 51968 shannon lyons 3 0.00
2020-01-28 810 69640 51985 Autumn Scherzer 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 211.25



